
ELECTRIC CHAMPIONSHIP TOUR
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 28

Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Qual#

3

Top Qualifier is EYRIA EATMON 15/5:02.313 (Rnd 1)
www.RCScoringPro.com

SLASH (A3 Main)

Top 5    Top 10
Average

Sponsor

WOODY GARWOOD 41 15 5:21.390 19.199 19.449 20.09

JEFF CRESS 32 14 5:15.212 18.773 19.820 21.03

CHRIS GOULD 23 14 5:21.687 6.47519.367 20.155 21.27

KEVIN SOPER 74 13 5:11.270 19.162 21.529 22.57

CRAIG PETERSON 55 13 5:14.510 3.24020.178 20.438 22.46

CHAD COLLET 66 13 5:16.639 5.36919.717 20.599 22.49

EYRIA EATMON 17 12 5:21.264 18.737 22.347 25.37

DOUG BARTLEY 88 11 4:18.554 20.253 20.806 22.50

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

EYRIA EATMONCHRIS GOULD JEFF CRESSWOODY GARWOODCRAIG PETERSONCHAD COLLETKEVIN SOPERDOUG BARTLEY

8/34.409 3/28.295 2/23.672 1/21.851 4/28.987 5/30.935 6/33.154 7/33.5071.

5/21.641 3/22.683 2/20.261 1/19.199 8/30.966 4/24.461 7/26.627 6/23.5672.

5/24.178 3/19.908 1/21.000 2/26.083 8/22.589 6/26.753 7/22.489 4/22.5043.

8/33.138 3/25.669 1/20.427 2/19.569 7/29.944 6/28.652 5/22.806 4/21.7764.

8/26.153 3/19.367 2/27.640 1/20.814 6/20.687 7/25.094 5/19.162 4/20.8795.

7/23.155 3/21.000 2/23.358 1/19.380 6/20.178 8/32.140 5/24.666 4/20.4916.

7/18.737 3/23.411 2/23.180 1/19.531 6/20.455 8/20.621 5/23.371 4/21.4267.

7/26.224 2/20.036 4/26.618 1/25.049 5/20.219 8/23.241 6/22.036 3/20.9858.

8/30.956 2/20.871 4/19.694 1/19.774 5/20.652 7/20.445 6/25.781 3/20.2539.

8/24.023 2/22.003 3/19.943 1/21.093 4/21.797 7/22.369 6/22.301 5/31.74410.

8/30.305 2/22.793 3/22.000 1/20.909 5/25.813 7/20.443 6/22.844 4/21.42211.

7/28.345 3/24.184 2/21.621 1/22.198 4/23.543 6/19.717 5/21.65512.

3/20.595 2/18.773 1/21.092 5/28.680 6/21.768 4/24.37813.

3/30.872 2/27.025 1/19.56714.

1/25.28115.

Multiple Main Scores
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Total
A1 A2 A3

A1 A2 A3

SLASH

ELECTRIC CHAMPIONSHIP TOUR

5:13.866EYRIA EATMON 1 / 5:03.225/ 5:21.264/ 100 100 94 200115 15 127

5:17.649WOODY GARWOOD 2 / 5:08.444/ 5:21.390/ 99 98 100 199315 14 151

5:03.418JEFF CRESS 4 / 5:15.004/ 5:15.212/ 97 99 99 198214 15 142

5:00.791CHRIS GOULD 3 / 5:13.127/ 5:21.687/ 98 95 98 196614 14 143

5:08.284CRAIG PETERSON 5 / 5:11.647/ 5:14.510/ 96 97 96 193414 14 135

5:10.505CHAD COLLET 6 / 5:12.452/ 5:16.639/ 95 96 95 191514 14 136

5:15.896KEVIN SOPER 8 / 5:13.397/ 5:11.270/ 93 93 97 190811 12 134

5:16.541DOUG BARTLEY 7 / 5:01.212/ 4:18.554/ 94 94 93 188714 13 118


